¥ Irma Thomas

NIM'S PREMIER STREET F
SATURDAY, JULY 21, 2018 | 3-10

MAIN STAGE: CENTRAL AT GIRARD

3:00-3:55
4:15-5:05
5:30-6:30
7:00-8:00

8:30-10pm

SUMMERFEST|}!

Rodney Bowe Revue: Home grown Funk, R&B, Soul and
Smooth Jazz

Ivon Ulibarri & Café Mocha: SON, SALSA, CHA-CHA
tropical rhythms with a touch of MARIACHI

Wagogo: Afro Latin world music featuring songs about
Love and the Earth

Ranky Tanky: Hip swingin’ music of the African Gullah
tradition

Irma Thomas: Soul Queen of New Orleans

CENTER STAGE: Central at Carlisle

3:00-3:45

4:05-4:50
5:10-5:55

6:15-7:05

7:25-8:15
8:35-9:30

Trio Los Trinos: Romantic era of trio music to Latin
American folk music

Dogbone: World-sourced improvisations

Silver String Band: High energy, bluegrass influenced
Americana originals and covers

Fat City: One of the best dance-party bands in the
Southwest

Le Chat Lunatique Trio: filthy mangy jazz

Levi Platero: Blues/Rock guitarist and singer songwriter
from the Navajo Nation

EAST STAGE: Central between Sierra & Graceland

3:00-3:45

4:05-4:50

5:10-5:55
6:15-7:05

7:25-8:15

8:35-9:30

Oscar Butler: Singer-songwriter with smooth vocals and
pianistic fingerpicking style

Eileen & the In Betweens: Rhythmic folk Americana to
inspire hope in dark times
Zenobia: Blues, R&B, Pop & more

The Porter Draw: Original Alt-Country, Americana, Qutlaw
Country

Juan Tigre: Electrified psychedelic rock/pop with a 2018
sound palette

Memphis P.Tails: Raw, hard driving, roots based true blues
& a little blues-rooted rock

YOUTH STAGE: Central at Tulane

3-7:30

Some of the City’s finest youth performers including Sonyk
Vortex, School of Rock, Memphis Gomez-Bravo, Youth
Jazz, Zhane Bravo-Gomez, Neil Cole, Sarah Bodkin, Hovey
Corbin, Morning Radio, The Karmadillos & more

KZRR




Main Stage:
Central at
Girard

Youth
Stage:
Central at
Tulane

CENTER
STAGE:
Central at
Carlisle

East Stage:
Central
between
Sierra &

Graceland

W

i

Market

Food
Trucks

3O

Bike Valet

—T
S R—)

0id Route
66 Car
Show

Information
Booth

&t

Bathrooms

GIRARD

DARTMOUTH

RICHMOND

YIS

BRYN MAWR

WELLESLEY

TULANE

AMHERST

CARLISLE

HERMOSA

SOLANO
$
ATM
ALISO
MORNINGSIDE
MONTCLAIRg
SIERRA
&

WASHINGTON

$
ATM

PURDUE

adNVviD

FREE

PARK
& RIDE

PARK AT
LOMAS &
UNIVERSITY
(SW CORNER)

r-
EVENT PICK-UP
AND DROP OFF

BY JOHNSON
FIELD '




