

# NM'S PREMIER STREET FESTI SATURDAY, JULY 21, 2018 | 3-10PM

# MAIN STAGE: CENTRAL AT GIRARD

7:00-8:00	Ranky Tanky: Hip swingin' music of the African Gullah
5:30-6:30	Wagogo: Afro Latin world music featuring songs about Love and the Earth
4:15-5:05	Ivon Ulibarri & Café Mocha: SON, SALSA, CHA-CHA tropical rhythms with a touch of MARIACHI
3:00-3:55	Rodney Bowe Revue: Home grown Funk, R&B, Soul and Smooth Jazz

#### tradition **Irma Thomas: Soul Queen of New Orleans** 8:30-10pm

### **CENTER STAGE: Central at Carlisle**

3:00-3:45	Trio Los Trinos: Romantic era of trio music to Latin American folk music
4:05-4:50	Dogbone: World-sourced improvisations
5:10-5:55	Silver String Band: High energy, bluegrass influenced Americana originals and covers
6:15-7:05	Fat City: One of the best dance-party bands in the Southwest
7:25-8:15	Le Chat Lunatique Trio: filthy mangy jazz
8:35-9:30	Levi Platero: Blues/Rock guitarist and singer songwriter from the Navajo Nation
EAST STAGE	: Central between Sierra & Graceland

3:00-3:45	Oscar Butler: Singer-songwriter with smooth vocals and pianistic fingerpicking style
4:05-4:50	Eileen & the In Betweens: Rhythmic folk Americana to inspire hope in dark times
5:10-5:55	Zenobia: Blues, R&B, Pop & more
6:15-7:05	The Porter Draw: Original Alt-Country, Americana, Outlaw Country
7:25-8:15	Juan Tigre: Electrified psychedelic rock/pop with a 2018 sound palette
8:35-9:30	Memphis P.Tails: Raw, hard driving, roots based true blues & a little blues-rooted rock

# YOUTH STAGE: Central at Tulane

3-7:30

Some of the City's finest youth performers including Sonyk Vortex, School of Rock, Memphis Gomez-Bravo, Youth Jazz, Zhane Bravo-Gomez, Neil Cole, Sarah Bodkin, Hovey Corbin, Morning Radio, The Karmadillos & more













